
Sausage Sizzle Pancakes Cakes & Biscuits

Class (Teacher/s) Class (Teacher/s) Class (Teacher/s)

1 Thur 14 Apr Class 5M (Martin) Class 3/4CK (Cat/Katherine) Class 5K (Kate)

2 Thur 21 Apr Class 3G (Gabrielle) Class 4B (Bernice) Class 3A (Tristan)

3 WED 27 Apr
(Open Day) Class 2K (Katie) Class 1/2SS (Sormeh/Simon) Class 1A (Amy)

4 Thur 5 May Class 1/2SS (Sormeh/Simon) Prep 00B (Meredith) Prep 00M (Maya) & Prep 00C (Madonna)

5 Thur 12 May Class 6L (Lisa) Class 5/6 CJM (Charlotte/Jane/Mary-
Ann) Class 3/4CK (Cat/Katherine)

6 Thur 19 May Class 5K (Kate) Class 5M (Martin) Class 5/6 CJM
 (Charlotte/Jane/Mary-Ann)

7
Thur 26 May

(National Sorry
Day)

Class 4B (Bernice) Class 3A (Tristan) Class 3G (Gabrielle)

8 Thur 2 Jun Prep 00B (Meredith) Class 1A (Amy) Class 1/2SS (Sormeh/Simon)

9 Thur 9 Jun Prep 00M (Maya) & Prep 00C (Madonna) Class 1/2SS (Sormeh/Simon) Class 2K (Katie)

10 Thur 16 Jun
(Winterfest) Class 5M (Martin) Class 5/6CJM

(Charlotte/Jane/Mary-Ann) Class 6L (Lisa)

11 Thur 23 Jun
(Winter Play)

Class 5/6CJM (Charlotte/Jane/Mary-
Ann) Class 5K (Kate) Class 4B (Bernice)
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